w w w . a u t o m a t i o n d i r e c t . c o m / p r e s s u r e - s e n s o r s Sensors e23-7
Company
Information
Systems
Overview
Programmable
Controllers
Field I/O

Pin 3 - Blue
Pin 4 - Black
See Proximity Sensor
section for cable specs     See cable section
for details
Applications
(Type of Pressure: Relative Pressure, Liquids and Gases)
Part Number Measuring
Range
Permissible
Overload Pressure
Bursting
Pressure
PSI PSI PSI
PTD25-10-5000H
PTD25-20-5000H 0 to 5000 11600 17400
PTD25-10-3000H
PTD25-20-3000H 0 to 3000 5800 12300
PTD25-10-1000H
PTD25-20-1000H 0 to 1000 4350 9400
PTD25-10-0500H
PTD25-20-0500H 0 to 500 2175 5075
PTD25-10-0200H
PTD25-20-0200H 0 to 200 1087 2175
PTD25-10-0100H
PTD25-20-0100H 0 to 100 1087 2175
PTD25-10-0030H
PTD25-20-0030H 0 to 30 290 725
PTD25-10-0015H
PTD25-20-0015H 0 to 15 145 450
PTD25-10-VH
PTD25-20-VH
-14.5 to 0
(vacuum) 145 450
inH2O inH2O inH2O
PTD25-10-0100WCH
PTD25-20-0100WCH 0 to 100 4015 12043
inH2O = Inches of Water (represents Water Column)
All PTD25 series transmitters can withstand vacuum down to -14.5 psi